P LUy Easy
[CIFAC Japanese Qs
=AA  Salon

Talking about the life in kusatsu

using easy Japanese!
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HEST On Tuesdays 10:00am ~ 12: 00pm

HE100U~120 3rd Friday of the month 6:00pm ~ 8:00pm
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Free

y

recreation

You can meet
Administrative staff and
Japanese teachers here. There
may be a Law specialist, too.
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URBAN DESIGN CENTER Biwako - Kusatsu
(JR Minami-Kusatsu Sta. SEIYU Minamii-Kusatsu Shop 1F )

077-562-3932 077-562-9323 B  kusatsumirai@city.kusatsu.lg.jp



AToa—J)LhAhLoA— (2018 /4~2019/3)
Schedule Calendar (2018 /4~2019/3)

3,10,17,24
1,8,15,22,29
5,12,19,26
3,10,24,31
7,14,21,28
4,11,25
2,16,23,30
6,13,20,27
4,11,18,25
2019/1 8,22,29
2 5,19,26
3 5,12,19,26
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URBAN DESIGN CENTER Biwako - Kusatsu (30 g
(JR Minami-Kusatsu Sta. SEIYU Minamii-Kusatsu Shop 1F ) X — g’ifﬁ@ﬂ"'&_ mn

B 077-562-3932 077-562-9323 Fm  Kkusatsumirai@city.kusatsu.lg.jp



